RHINO PSC Series Power Supplies
Specifications
Input Specifications
Part Number Input Voltage Range Input Frequency
Range
Input Current [Typical] at full load Efficiency
[Typ @ 115VAC]
C-Curve Circuit Breaker

Part Number Price Drawing
Link
Output
Voltage
Output Volt. Adjust.
Range
 Max Output
Current
[A]
 Max Output
Power
[W]
Hold-Up Time MTBF
[IEC 1709 @ 25°C]
115 VAC 230 VAC
PSC-05-012 $63.00 PDF 5.0VDC 5.0 to 5.2VDC 2.4 12
minimum
10 ms
minimum
20 ms
1,600,000 hoursPSC-12-015 $63.00 PDF 12.0VDC 12.0 to 16.0VDC 1.25
15
PSC-24-015 $61.00 PDF 24.0VDC 24.0 to 28.0VDC 0.63
PSC-12-030 $64.00 PDF 12.0VDC 12.0 to 16.0VDC 2.5
30 1,300,000 hours
PSC-24-030 $81.00 PDF 24.0VDC 24.0 to 28.0VDC 1.25
PSC-12-060 $81.00 PDF 12.0VDC 12.0 to 16.0VDC 4.5 54
2,100,000 hours
PSC-24-060 $97.00 PDF 24.0VDC
24.0 to 28.0VDC
2.5 60
PSC-24-090 $120.00 PDF 24.0VDC 3.75 90 1,300,000 hours
PSC-05-012, PSC-12-015,
PSC-24-015
PSC-12-030, PSC-24-030
PSC-12-060, PSC-24-060 PSC-24-090